Detailed Report

Conference Expense

Staff of the IPC attended the Saskatchewan Connections Conference held September 26-27, 2019.

For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals:

TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:

Car Rental:
Parking:
Meals:
TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:
Car Rental:
Parking:

Meals:

TOTAL:

Ron Kruzeniski, Commissioner

Conference: Saskatchewan Connections

September 26-27, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon

N/A

$140.84

$59.72

$200.56

Kim Mignon-Stark, Executive Assistant

Conference: Saskatchewan Connections

September 26-27, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon

$402.80

$140.84

$130.38

$13.95

$59.72

$747.69

Pam Scott, Director of Operations

Conference: Saskatchewan Connections

September 26-27, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon

$402.80

$140.84

$98.21

$13.95

$59.72

$715.52
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For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals:

TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals:

TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:
Date(s):
Destination(s):

Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals:

TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals:

TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals:

TOTAL:

Diane Aldridge, Director of Compliance

Conference: Saskatchewan Connections

September 26-27, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon

N/A

$140.84

$59.72

$200.56

Richard Yachiw, Analyst

Conference: Saskatchewan Connections

September 26-27, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon

$402.80

$140.84

$52.00

$595.64

Raianne Engel, Analyst

Conference: Saskatchewan Connections

September 26-27, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon

$402.80

$140.84

$59.72

$603.36

Sherri Fowler, Analyst

Conference: Saskatchewan Connections

September 26-27, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon

N/A

$140.84

$59.72

$200.56

Kara Philip, Early Resolution Officer

Conference: Saskatchewan Connections

September 26-27, 2019

Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon

$402.80

$140.84

$59.72

$603.36
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