## **Detailed Report**

## **Conference Expense**

Staff of the IPC attended the Saskatchewan Connections Conference held September 26-27, 2019.

For:	Ron Kruzeniski, Commissioner
Purpose:	Conference: Saskatchewan Connections
Date(s):	September 26-27, 2019
Destination(s):	Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon
Registration:	N/A
Accommodation:	\$140.84
Meals:	\$59.72
TOTAL:	\$200.56

For:	Kim Mignon-Stark, Executive Assistant
Purpose:	Conference: Saskatchewan Connections
Date(s):	September 26-27, 2019
Destination(s):	Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon
Registration:	\$402.80
Accommodation:	\$140.84
Car Rental:	\$130.38
Parking:	\$13.95
Meals:	\$59.72
TOTAL:	\$747.69

For:	Pam Scott, Director of Operations
Purpose:	Conference: Saskatchewan Connections
Date(s):	September 26-27, 2019
Destination(s):	Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon
Registration:	\$402.80
Accommodation:	\$140.84
Car Rental:	\$98.21
Parking:	\$13.95
Meals:	\$59.72
TOTAL:	\$715.52

For:	Diane Aldridge, Director of Compliance
Purpose:	Conference: Saskatchewan Connections
Date(s):	September 26-27, 2019
Destination(s):	Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon
Registration:	N/A
Accommodation:	\$140.84
Meals:	\$59.72
TOTAL:	\$200.56

For:	Richard Yachiw, Analyst
Purpose:	Conference: Saskatchewan Connections
Date(s):	September 26-27, 2019
Destination(s):	Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon
Registration:	\$402.80
Accommodation:	\$140.84
Meals:	\$52.00
TOTAL:	\$595.64

For:	Raianne Engel, Analyst
Purpose:	Conference: Saskatchewan Connections
Date(s):	September 26-27, 2019
Destination(s):	Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon
Registration:	\$402.80
Accommodation:	\$140.84
Meals:	\$59.72
TOTAL:	\$603.36

For:	Sherri Fowler, Analyst
Purpose:	Conference: Saskatchewan Connections
Date(s):	September 26-27, 2019
Destination(s):	Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon
Registration:	N/A
Accommodation:	\$140.84
Meals:	\$59.72
TOTAL:	\$200.56

For:	Kara Philip, Early Resolution Officer
Purpose:	Conference: Saskatchewan Connections
Date(s):	September 26-27, 2019
Destination(s):	Hilton Garden Inn, Saskatoon
Registration:	\$402.80
Accommodation:	\$140.84
Meals:	\$59.72
TOTAL:	\$603.36